Classifica Definitiva

Campionato lItaliano Sprint - 3" pr. Coppa lItalia Data: 10/11/2019
Data creazione: 2026/02/12 00:44:34

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 VENEZIAN Matteo A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:53:43
NP FONTANOT Daniele PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:00:00

Categoria: M14M

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 STEFANI Christian A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:25:36
2 RAMPADO Thomas TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:35:41
3 BONECCHER Raffaele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:36:43

Categoria: M17

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 TRAVERSI MONTANI Matteo ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:23:51

2 SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:26:00

3 TRAVERSI MONTANI Michele ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:33:02

4 CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira A.S.D. FONZASO 00:34:01

5 IORIATTI Francesco ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:34:53

6 BONECCHER Edoardo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:44:12
NP SERGAS Pietro PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:00:00

Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BETTEGA Damiano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:24:35

2 SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:25:31

3 CASTELLAZ Maurizio A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:26:30

4 TIVERON Lorenzo A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:30:24
NP FONTANOT Luca PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:00:00

Categoria: M40

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 GASPEROTTI Ivan GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:24:50
2 MADELLA Remo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:31:03
3 RAMPADO Giuliano TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:31:35
4 BONECCHER Fabrizio GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:33:01
5 CAVAGNIS Stefano A.S.D. FONZASO 00:35:00
6 REBULI Emanuele ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D. 00:38:26
7 LAMONATO Carlo ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D. 00:40:32



7
9
NP

GUIDI Massimo
TESSAROLO Dario
SERGAS Mauro

Categoria: M50

Pos.
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Nome

PESCE Daniele
SONDA Luciano
DALFOLLO Giuliano
BETTIN Renato
CLEMENTE Mauro
PATINI Luca
TIVERON Gabriele

Categoria: M60

Pos.
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Nome

MOGNATO Giorgio
TONOLO Silvano
POZZAN Danilo
BELLO' Gregorio
CEREATTI Roberto
SCARAVONATI Erminio
CHECCHIN Vittoriano
ALBERTON Armando

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

BETTEGA Fabiano
DALLAVALLE Luca
ROSSETTO Riccardo
TURRA Piero
MARIANI Antonio
TAIT Samuele
FUSINATO Lorenzo
BETTEGA Walter
SCARTON Matias
DALFOLLO Alessio
VENTURINI Alessio

Categoria: W14M

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome
RAMPADO Sonia
TURRA Rosita
CIPRIANI Ellen

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. FONZASO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

A.S.D. FONZASO
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

00:40:32
00:42:39
00:00:00

Tempo
00:25:05
00:29:09
00:30:51
00:31:55
00:32:32
00:45:24
00:57:38

Tempo
00:24:28
00:24:54
00:32:35
00:35:53
00:43:10
00:44:29
00:49:10
00:59:17

Tempo
00:27:57
00:28:09
00:29:54
00:31:58
00:36:14
00:36:22
00:46:41
00:47:58
00:50:05
00:50:38
01:02:25

Tempo
00:18:30
00:26:14
00:46:26



Categoria: W17

Pos. Nome
1 FIGNON Giulia
2 DALFOLLO Debora

Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome
1 PECORARI Iris Aurora
2 MASCHIO Giulia

NP PATINI Arianna

Categoria: W40

Pos. Nome
1 RAGONA Federica
2 ZAMBIASI Clizia
3 MONTIBELLER Nadia

Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome
1 CANDOTTI Claudia
2 TUROLLA Cristina
3 KALCICH Licia
4 PIFFER Maria
NP VALDETARA Valentina

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome

TRIFILENKOVA Anastasia
CIPRIANI Milena
SCARAVONATI Laura
SIMONI Francesca
SIMONI Silvia

NP ZOPPE Giuliana
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Societa
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:27:56
00:31:44

Tempo
00:24:54
00:32:04
00:00:00

Tempo
00:23:04
00:24:53
00:28:37

Tempo
00:29:38
00:31:28
00:34:16
00:36:14
00:00:00

Tempo
00:23:42
00:24:09
00:29:11
00:42:09
00:42:57
00:00:00



